12 CORRIDA RUSTICA MACONICA DO CENTRO OESTE

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Todos - MACONS REGIAO

Coloc.

1

Num.

137

236
39

Nome SX.
FRANCISCO DANIEL COUTINHO M
TAVARES
ALDO ALVES TAVARES

LUCIANO ANTONIO SILVA

ARTUR RESENDE BARBOSA

ldd.

32

40
46
32

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3035

M4044
M4549
M3035

Equipe
FIGHT FITNESS

Tempo

00:22:50

00:23:23
00:23:18

00:23:59

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:47
00:22:59

00:23:16

00:23:45



